
2023 Media Partner Advertising
Contacts + Media Kits

AN Interior

Archello

Archiproducts

ARCHITECT

Architectural Record

AZURE

Buildings

Business of Furniture

Business of Home

Contemporary Stone & Tile Design

Delve Magazine

DesignApplause

Design Chicago Magazine

Designer Pages

Design Milk

Dezeen

Environments for Aging

Facility Executive

Floor Covering News

Floor Covering Weekly

Floor Focus Magazine

Floor Trends

Forum by Mortarr

Glocal Design Magazine

Green Building & Design

Healthcare Design

Hospitality Design

IFDM

Insight

Interior Design

i+s

Love That Design

McMorrow Reports

Medical Construction & Design

Metropolis

MMQB

officeinsight

Office Snapshots

restaurant design + development

Sixtysix

Stone World

The Architect's Newspaper

TILE

VMSD

Work Design Magazine

Tara Newton

Logan Adams

Rosella Arena

John Tatusko

Carly Reimer

Mahasti Eslahjou

Tim Shea

Melissa Skolnick

Kim Trepanier

Janelle Minghine

Mabel Sansevero

Ron Kovach

Janice Browne

Jeremy Nesse

Colin Villone

Sophie Champan

Scott Goist

Susan Coene

Krystal Bates

Charlton Calhoun

Nicholas Bratcher

Janelle Minghine

Jen Levisen

Greta Arcila

Laura Heidenreich

Scott Goist

Paul Bienkowski

Camilla Guffanti

Neil Franklin

Carol Cisco

Tim Shea

Joyston D'mello

Michael Walsh

Evan Mann

Betsy Alsip

Michael Wolf

Bob Beck

Stephen Searer

Kevin Poch

Laura Heidenreich

Janelle Minghine

Dionne Darling

Janelle Minghine

Linda Dadamo

Michelle Weiss

tnewton@archpaper.com

logan.adams@archello.com

sales@archiproducts.com

jtatusko@zondahome.com

reimerc@bnpmedia.com

mahasti@azureonline.com

tshea@endeavorb2b.com

melissa@bellow.press

ktrepanier@businessofhome.com

minghinej@bnpmedia.com

mabel@myresourcelibrary.com

ron@designapplause.com

jbrowne@hudsononemedia.com

jeremy@designerpages.com

colin@design-milk.com

sophie.chapman@dezeen.com

scott.goist@emeraldx.com

scoene@groupc.com

krystal@fcnews.net

ccalhoun@aol.com

nicholas@floorfocus.com

minghinej@bnpmedia.com

jen.levisen@mortarr.com

greta.arcila@glocal.mx

laura@gbdmagazine.com

scott.goist@emeraldx.com

paul.bienkowski@emeraldx.com

camilla@ifdm.it

enquiries@workplaceinsight.net

ccisco@interiordesign.net

tshea@endeavorb2b.com

joyston@lovethatdesign.com

michael.walsh@mcmorrowreports.com

emann@informpublishing.com

balsip@sandowdesign.com

mw@mmqb.com

bob@officeinsight.com

stephen@officesnapshots.com

kevin@zoombagroup.com

laura@sixtysixmag.com

minghinej@bnpmedia.com

dionned@archpaper.com

minghinej@bnpmedia.com

linda.dadamo@smartworkmedia.com

michelle.weiss@workdesign.com
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https://archello.com/archello-for-manufacturers
https://www.azuremagazine.com/advertise/
https://www.buildings.com/marketing
https://bellow.press/static/ourDownloads/BellowPress-2021-MediaKit-v6.0.2.pdf
https://www.dropbox.com/s/x69p33emgrzg5sa/BOH_MediaKit_2023_Non-Endemic.pdf?dl=0
https://www.stoneworld.com/cstd/advertise
https://home.myresourcelibrary.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/2023-Media-Kit-FINAL.pdf
https://designerpages.docsend.com/view/x8vjqpi
https://design-milk.com/advertise/
https://www.dezeen.com/advertise/
https://mediakit.efamagazine.com/
https://facilityexecutive.com/media-kit/
https://reader.mediawiremobile.com/FloorCoveringNews3/issues/207641/viewer
https://www.floorcoveringweekly.com/main/mediakit
https://www.floordaily.net/mediakit.pdf
https://www.floortrendsmag.com/advertise
https://6bffcc70-fb04-4c2a-952f-3b79a778a4f0.filesusr.com/ugd/308b9d_b29090ef4cb7426fa17e7b06fed11f39.pdf
https://glocal.mx/
https://gbdmagazine.com/advertise/
https://www.hcdexpo.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/HCD_22_MediaKit.pdf
https://workplaceinsight.net/about-insight/media-pack/
http://mediakit.interiordesign.net/media/ID_2020_MediaKit_updated_12.16.19.pdf
https://www.iands.design/
https://www.lovethatdesign.com/love-that-design-for-manufacturers/
https://www.mcmorrowreports.com/content/uploads/2021/10/McMorrowReports-FMLink-Media-Kit-11.1.21.pdf
https://mcdmag.com/advertise-with-us/
https://www.mmqb.io/advertise
https://officeinsight.com/advertise/
https://officesnapshots.com/advertise/
https://rddmag.com/media-kit
https://sixtysixmag.com/advertise/
https://www.stoneworld.com/advertise
https://www.archpaper.com/advertise/
https://www.tile-magazine.com/advertise
https://www.workdesign.com/2022-media-profile/
https://sandow.app.box.com/s/lqh2cenrkme9fdaqkj3wf4jmqatjb5lb
https://www.archipassport.com/mediakit/archi_eng.pdf
https://zondahome.com/products/awareness/#undefined
https://www.dropbox.com/s/89pgabfuzk356lk/Media%20Kit%20-%20v17.pdf?dl=0
http://hdmediakit.com/
https://ifdm.design/
https://designapplause.com/contact/
https://www.architecturalrecord.com/advertise
https://smartworkmedia.com/vmsd-landing/
https://luxehome.imagerelay.com/share/48825efc1e1249288089b844532b08c7

